

ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.3-5 IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).30989/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 26/07/2011 in WP No.41288/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HARJRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WAQF SEIKH IMAMI MISTRI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in
filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 01/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.

M/S.Equity Lex Associates

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

These applications are not opposed. Accordingly, the applications
are allowed.

[GEETA AHUJA]
SR. P.A.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER